PRODUCT SUMMARY
KODAK KLI-2113 IMAGE SENSOR
2098 X 3 TRI-LINEAR CCD IMAGE SENSOR
DESCRIPTION
The KODAK KLI-2113 Image Sensor is a high dynamic
range, multispectral, linear CCD image sensor ideally
suited for demanding color scanner applications.
The imager consists of three parallel 2098-element

2 MHz clock rates unless otherwise noted.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog
Number
Product Name Description Marking Code
4H0602 KLI- 2113-AAA-ER-AA
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (leadframe), Taped Clear Cover
Glass with AR coating (2 sides), Standard Grade
4H0605 KLI- 2113-AAA-ER-AE
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (leadframe), Taped Clear Cover
Glass with AR coating (2 sides), Engineering Sample
KLI-2113-AAA
(Serial Number)
4H0601 KLI- 2113-AAB-ED-AA
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (leadframe), Clear Cover Glass
with AR coating (both sides), Standard Grade
4H0604 KLI- 2113-AAB-ED-AE
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (leadframe), Clear Cover Glass
with AR coating (both sides), Engineering Sample
KLI-2113-AAB
(Serial Number)
4H0600 KLI- 2113-DAA-ED-AA
Color (RGB), No Microlens, CERDIP Package (leadframe), Clear Cover Glass
with AR coating (both sides), Standard Grade
4H0603 KLI- 2113-DAA-ED-AE
Color (RGB), No Microlens, CERDIP Package (leadframe), Clear Cover Glass
with AR coating (both sides), Engineering Sample
KLI-2113-DAA
(Serial Number)